

LINE ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Wyatt Contracting, Inc Unit Cost	Cost	Downey Contracting, LLC Unit Cost	Cost	Cimarron Construction Company Unit Cost	Cost
101		EXCESS EXCAVATION	CY	800.00	\$20.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,800.00
102	202(A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1,100.00	\$19.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 18,700.00
103	205(A)	TYPE A SALVAGED TOPSOIL (5")	CY	200.00	\$24.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00
104	221(G)	TEMPORARY ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 1	CY	15.00	\$500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 2,325.00
105	230(A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING WITH NETTING	SY	1,280.00	\$4.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 5.82	\$ 7,449.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,120.00
106	303(A)	COMPACTED AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	CY	360.00	\$75.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 19,440.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 28,080.00
107	414(A)	PC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PLACEMENT)	SY	630.00	\$33.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 34,020.00
108	414(G)	P.C. CONCRETE FOR PAVEMENT	CY	140.00	\$150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 20,720.00
109		CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE (HEADWALLS, WINGWALLS)	CY	190.00	\$400.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 111,150.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 130,150.00	\$ 778.00	\$ 147,820.00
110	501(G)	CLSM BACKFILL	CY	870.00	\$50.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 143,550.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 85,260.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 100,920.00
111	511(A)	REINFORCING STEEL	LBS	4,100.00	\$2.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,200.00
112	601(A)	RIPRAP	TON	750.00	\$50.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 54,000.00
113	601(I)	FILTER FABRIC (RIPRAP)	SY	500.00	\$3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
114	610 (A)	CONCRTE SIDEWALK (4")	SY	250.00	\$65.00	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 19,500.00
115	613 (B)	CORRUGATED ALUMINIZED STEEL TYPE 2 PIPE 96"	LF	225.00	\$190.00	\$ 42,750.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 38,700.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 59,625.00	\$ 469.00	\$ 105,525.00
116	619 (D)	REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE	LSUM	1.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 33,460.00	\$ 33,460.00
117	623 (A)	BEAM GUARDRAIL W-BEAM SINGLE	LF	172.00	\$22.00	\$ 3,784.00	\$ 18.15	\$ 3,121.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 4,128.00
118	623 (G)	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENTS	EA	4.00	\$3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 3,954.50	\$ 15,818.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 11,500.00
119	623 (H)	BLOCKOUTS	EA	16.00	\$60.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
120	853	GUARDRAIL DELINEATOR (TYPE 2, CODE 1)	EA	16.00	\$20.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 13.08	\$ 209.28	\$ 55.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 240.00
121		REMOVE AND REPLACE GRAVEL DRIVE	SF	225.00	\$30.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 2,025.00
122		PORTAL GATE ENTRANCE	LSUM	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,555.00	\$ 4,555.00
123		TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	LSUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 535.00
124	616 (P)	12" HDPE PIPE BY BORE	LF	230.00	\$120.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 20,240.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 43,240.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 25,070.00
125	616 (P)	12" HDPE PIPE BY TRENCH	LF	50.00	\$70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 6,450.00
126	616 (P)	8" HDPE PIPE BY TRENCH	LF	100.00	\$50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 71.50	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 11,200.00
127	616 (D)	8" GATE VALVE W/ TEST PORT	EA	2.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,546.60	\$ 3,093.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 6,880.00
128	616 (Q)	45° BEND	EA	4.00	\$500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,800.00
129	616 (R)	12" X 8" REDUCER	EA	2.00	\$600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 3,260.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 2,030.00
130	616 (V)	HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TESTING & DISINFECTION	LSUM	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 2,140.00
131	619 (B)	ABANDON/CUT & PLUG EXISTING 8" WATER LINE	EA	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 1,970.00

LINE ITEM NO.		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost	Wyatt Contracting, Inc Unit Cost	Cost	Downey Contracting, LLC Unit Cost	Cost	Cimarron Construction Company Unit Cost	Cost
132		POTHOLING/ SITE CONFIRMATION	LSUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 1,780.00
133		TRANSITION COUPLING	EA	2.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 3,960.00
134		THRUST COLLAR	EA	2.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 3,050.00
135		WATERLINE TIE-INS & PLANNING	EA	2.00	\$400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 970.00
136	642(A)	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL I	LSUM	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,645.00	\$ 7,645.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00
137	201 (A)	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LSUM	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 36,362.00	\$ 36,362.00
138	220	SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	LSUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 1,780.00
139	641	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,400.00	\$ 25,400.00
140	880(J)	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LSUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,073.50	\$ 2,073.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00
141		Temporary and Permanent Native Seeding	SY	1,280	\$2.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,560.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:</b>						<b>\$ 509,934.00</b>		<b>\$ 675,770.38</b>		<b>\$ 622,155.00</b>		<b>\$ 755,555.00</b>